
Tri-West High School 

The faculty and staff at Tri-West High School would be happy to talk with parents regarding any aspect of student 
progress or assistance.  Please contact the appropriate teacher/staff member for an appointment.  Teachers may be 
contacted for an appointment by e-mail or (994 + their extension) which are listed below.  
 

Office Personnel Title Extension Email Address 

Mr. Benner Principal 4000 bennera@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Simpson Assistant Principal 4000 simpsonke@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Dorrell Athletic Director 4303 dorrelld@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Linn Guidance Director 4062 linnb@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Acton Guidance Counselor 4061 actonb@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Saylor Athletic Secretary 4090 saylorre@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Syester Treasurer 4007 syesterch@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Shaw 
Mrs. Shelley 

Main Office Administrative 
Secretary’s  

4005 shawda@hendricks.k12.in.us 
shelleyam@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Miller Guidance Administrative Secretary 4060 millerde@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Collins School Nurse 4010 collinsn@hendricks.k12.in.us 

    

Faculty Department Extension Email Address 

Ms. Arnett FACS 4041 arnetta@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Begle Business 4034 beglen@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Begle PE/Health 4044 / 4057 beglest@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Bontreger English 4019 bontregera@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Bruce Math 4064 brucety@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Castrataro-Kraft Math 4039 castrataroja@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Cialkowski Special Education/English 4056 cialkowskich@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Cardoza Science 4014 cardozajo@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Miss Dorrell Special Education 4031/4076 dorrellca@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Farmer Business 4052 farmerr@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Miss Gill Art 4035 / 4037 giller@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Harris Spanish 4022 harrisol@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Hewitt Band 4067 hewittpa@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Howell Social Studies / Math 4017 howellka@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Huckstep Science 4059 huckstepty@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Kern Math / Science 4058 kernt@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Miss Krizka Math 4027 krizkaja@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Marshall Social Studies 4053 marshallj@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. McRoberts English 4054 mcrobertske@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Muchler Special Education/Math 4015 muchlerda@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Hirsch Science 4012 hirschmi@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Pemberton English 4018 pembertont@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Peterman Social Studies 4050 petermanjo@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Rewerts Choir 4068 rewertsde@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Terew Speech / Drama 4051 terewm@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Terrell Industrial Technology 4038 terrells@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Woods Spanish 4021 woodsst@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Worl PE 4043 worlsc@hendricks.k12.in.us 

    

Additional Staff Members Department Extension Email Address 

Mrs. Medjesky Head Cook 4071 medjeskys@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Kingery Media Specialist 4065 kingeryba@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Collins Study Hall 4023 collinsja@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Wilson Instructional Aide 4024 wilsonbr@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mr. Denny Instructional Aide 4024 dennyje@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Smith Instructional Aide 4024 smithta@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Dennis Special Education Aide 4031 dennisdi@hendricks.k12.in.us 

Mrs. Taylor Special Education Aide 4031 taylorsa@hendricks.k12.in.us 
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